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Think Spring 5K

Runner
Elias Rojas (Overall Male)
Abraham Longoria
Mike Flora (Master Male)
Jordan Shoemaker
Michael Weaver
Aden Burke
Brian Shepherd (Grandmaster Male)
Cosme Pena
Nathan Mast
Allen Abad
Kirstin Alles (F) (Overall Female)
Thomas Sheeley
Ryan Reyes
Yarency Murillo (F)
Amanda Custer (F)
Brittany Moore (F)
Jill Becker (F) (Masters Female)
Christy Hofmeister

Connie Gordman (F) (Grandmaster Female)

Sherry Cox (F)
Tammi Hicks (F)

Time
16:15
17:19
17:34
17:48
18:18
18:32
18:57
19:06
19:13
19:37
20:24
21:13
21:14
22:04
24:53
27:17
27:41
27:59
28:41
46:22
46:22



Think Spring % Mile Challenge

Place Runner Time
1 Brant Morgan 3:52
2 Daniel Trinklein 4:06
3 Thomas Chambers 4:11
4 Karla Dominguez (F) 4:16
5 Addy Burns (F) 4:20
6 Lance Delgado 4:23
7 Osiel Rico-Castillo 4:24
8 Xadrian Hofmeister 4:25
9 Yoseline Martinez (F) 4:26
10 Elyse Mead (F) 4:27
11 Carolina Garcia (F) 4:29
12 Alonso Murillo 4:33
13 Brody Mast 4:36
14 Salvador Haro 4:37
15 Genesis Martinez (F) 4:40
16 K'dynn Smith 4:41
17 Fatima Gallardo (F) 4:49
18 Rafael Pizana 4:52
19 Lynn Miller 4:58
20 Addy Worrell (F) 5:04
21 Kora Shearer (F) 5:08
22 Koen Brown 5:09
23 Alessandra Torres (F) 5:18
24 Dalton Gibson 5:22
25 Lyla Becker (F) 5:23
26 Daniel de Jesus Valdez 5:32
27 Austin Brazel 5:33
28 Nevaeh Gantt (F) 5:39
29 Madelyn Krull (F) 5:44
30 Jannie Sitts (F) 5:50
31 MacKenzie Vanlun (F) 5:57
32 Allison Giltner (F) 5:58
33 Joy Bucher (F) 5:59
34 Ava Hettinger (F) 6:03
35 Hayden LeWallen 6:05
36 Kaydence Tomlinson (F) 6:06
37 Erik Delgado 6:29
38 Jacob Bucher 6:34
39 Taya Worrell (F) 6:35
40 Charles Hunsburger 6:50
41 Kyle Byler 7:15
42 Zoey Estes (F) 7:50
43 Brandon Flores 7:51
44 Remi Smith (F) 7:55
45 John Gall 8:06
46 Lillian Perish (F) 8:07

I
~

Lincoln Dotson 8:29



Place

O 00 NO UL A WN B

W W INNNMNNNNMNNNNNRRRRERRRRER R R
R O WVWOWNOOUDNWNREPRO WOVONOOOUDNWNLEPRPO

Think Spring Mile Challenge

Runner

Isaac Flora

Lillian Mast (F)
Isaac Silva

Bailey Ruisard
Grant Flora

Talia Parson (F)
Megan Wallen (F)
Joey Flores (F)
Mason Worrell
Brody Morgan
Marley Mast (F)

JC Yepez

Officer Shearer
Jaci Worrell (F)
Arely Pizana (F)
Casey Yankosky (F)
Xavier Hofmeister
Trinity Parson (F)
Madilyn Sitts (F)
Harrison Dunlap
Emilia Rodriguez (F)
Jaden Ladig

Leo Bridges
Maddux Lemlu
Ana Rodriguez (F)
Estefania Ruvalcaba
Octavio Ruvalcaba
Emma Young (F)
Ariana Tayahua (F)
Abigail Hawn (F)
Bethany Trinklein (F)

Time
5:56
6:09
6:10
6:17
6:44
6:48
7:02
7:03
7:29
7:35
7:42
7:44
8:03
8:05
8:09
8:13
8:15
8:34
8:40
9:25
9:30
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:55
10:01
10:05
10:24
11:04
11:37
12:23



