

Think Spring 5K

Place	Runner	Time
1	Elias Rojas (Overall Male)	16:15
2	Abraham Longoria	17:19
3	Mike Flora (Master Male)	17:34
4	Jordan Shoemaker	17:48
5	Michael Weaver	18:18
6	Aden Burke	18:32
7	Brian Shepherd (Grandmaster Male)	18:57
8	Cosme Pena	19:06
9	Nathan Mast	19:13
10	Allen Abad	19:37
11	Kirstin Alles (F) (Overall Female)	20:24
12	Thomas Sheeley	21:13
13	Ryan Reyes	21:14
14	Yarency Murillo (F)	22:04
15	Amanda Custer (F)	24:53
16	Brittany Moore (F)	27:17
17	Jill Becker (F) (Masters Female)	27:41
18	Christy Hofmeister	27:59
19	Connie Gordman (F) (Grandmaster Female)	28:41
20	Sherry Cox (F)	46:22
21	Tammi Hicks (F)	46:22

Think Spring ½ Mile Challenge

Place	Runner	Time
1	Brant Morgan	3:52
2	Daniel Trinklein	4:06
3	Thomas Chambers	4:11
4	Karla Dominguez (F)	4:16
5	Addy Burns (F)	4:20
6	Lance Delgado	4:23
7	Osiel Rico-Castillo	4:24
8	Xadrian Hofmeister	4:25
9	Yoseline Martinez (F)	4:26
10	Elyse Mead (F)	4:27
11	Carolina Garcia (F)	4:29
12	Alonso Murillo	4:33
13	Brody Mast	4:36
14	Salvador Haro	4:37
15	Genesis Martinez (F)	4:40
16	K'dynn Smith	4:41
17	Fatima Gallardo (F)	4:49
18	Rafael Pizana	4:52
19	Lynn Miller	4:58
20	Addy Worrell (F)	5:04
21	Kora Shearer (F)	5:08
22	Koen Brown	5:09
23	Alessandra Torres (F)	5:18
24	Dalton Gibson	5:22
25	Lyla Becker (F)	5:23
26	Daniel de Jesus Valdez	5:32
27	Austin Brazel	5:33
28	Nevaeh Gantt (F)	5:39
29	Madelyn Krull (F)	5:44
30	Jannie Sitts (F)	5:50
31	MacKenzie Vanlun (F)	5:57
32	Allison Giltner (F)	5:58
33	Joy Bucher (F)	5:59
34	Ava Hettinger (F)	6:03
35	Hayden LeWallen	6:05
36	Kaydence Tomlinson (F)	6:06
37	Erik Delgado	6:29
38	Jacob Bucher	6:34
39	Taya Worrell (F)	6:35
40	Charles Hunsburger	6:50
41	Kyle Byler	7:15
42	Zoey Estes (F)	7:50
43	Brandon Flores	7:51
44	Remi Smith (F)	7:55
45	John Gall	8:06
46	Lillian Perish (F)	8:07
47	Lincoln Dotson	8:29

Think Spring Mile Challenge

Place	Runner	Time
1	Isaac Flora	5:56
2	Lillian Mast (F)	6:09
3	Isaac Silva	6:10
4	Bailey Ruisard	6:17
5	Grant Flora	6:44
6	Talia Parson (F)	6:48
7	Megan Wallen (F)	7:02
8	Joey Flores (F)	7:03
9	Mason Worrell	7:29
10	Brody Morgan	7:35
11	Marley Mast (F)	7:42
12	JC Yepez	7:44
13	Officer Shearer	8:03
14	Jaci Worrell (F)	8:05
15	Arely Pizana (F)	8:09
16	Casey Yankosky (F)	8:13
17	Xavier Hofmeister	8:15
18	Trinity Parson (F)	8:34
19	Madilyn Sitts (F)	8:40
20	Harrison Dunlap	9:25
21	Emilia Rodriguez (F)	9:30
22	Jaden Ladig	9:40
23	Leo Bridges	9:41
24	Maddux Lemlu	9:42
25	Ana Rodriguez (F)	9:55
26	Estefania Ruvalcaba	10:01
27	Octavio Ruvalcaba	10:05
28	Emma Young (F)	10:24
29	Ariana Tayahua (F)	11:04
30	Abigail Hawn (F)	11:37
31	Bethany Trinklein (F)	12:23